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e N SCOTLAND

Document requested by: Your Account

Mr Peter Noble

Forest Holidays Sort Code 80-08-31

Ardgarten Account Number 07479744

Arrochar

G83 7AR

CLASSIC ACCOUNT 01 October 2025 to 07 October 2025

Money In £0.00 Balance on 01 October 2025 £866.61

Money Out £79.00 Balance on 07 October 2025 £792.41

Your Transactions

Date Description Type Money In (£) | Money Out (£) Balance (£) ;

|
01 Oct 25 FOREST HOLIDAYS LT DEB 4.80 866.61 |
01 Oct 25 FOREST HOLIDAYS LT DEB 6.00 860.61 l
01 Oct 25 FOREST HOLIDAYS LT DEB 9.60 851.01 i
02 Oct 25 SAVETHECHANGE-2166 BP 0.60 850.41 i
03 Oct 25 FOREST HOLIDAYS LT DEB 4.16 846.25
03 Oct 25 TikTok Shop DEB 5.80 840.45 ;
06 Oct 25 DONNA KELLY FPO 12.00 828.45 !
06 Oct 25 CAITLIN KING FPO 20.00 808.45 ;
06 Oct 25 SAVETHECHANGE-2166 BP 1.04 807.41 :
06 Oct 25 Vodafone Vesta Top DEB 15.00 792.41 i

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card j
DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPl Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out i
MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out PAY Payment SO Standing Order -

TFR Transfer

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 721 3141
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